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Wed, Aug. 26-31: New Employee
Orientation

Tues, Sept. 1: Faculty & Staff Opening
Meeting 

Mon, Sept. 7: Labor Day (No School)

Tues, Sept. 8: Opening Day of School

Mon, Sept. 21: Yom Kippur (No
School)
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October 2026
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Mon, Oct. 12: Indigenous Peoples Day
(No School)

Tues, Oct. 13: Professional Day (No
Classes B-12)
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November 2026
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Tues, Nov. 10: All-School Conferencing 
& Reporting Day (No Classes B-12)

Wed, Nov. 11: Veterans Day (No School)

Tues, Nov. 24: Thanksgiving Break (Begins
after last class)

Mon, Nov. 30: Classes Resume
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Fri, Dec. 18: Winter Break (Begins after
last class)
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Mon, Jan. 4: Classes Resume

Mon, Jan. 18: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
(No School)

Fri, Jan. 22: LS Admissions Day & MS
Winter Adventure Day (No LS & MS
Classes)
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February 2027
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Mon, Feb. 15: Presidents Day (No School)

Tues, Feb. 16: Professional Day (No
Classes)
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March 2027
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Fri, Mar. 12: Spring Break (Begins after last
class)

Mon, Mar. 29: Classes Resume
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April 2027
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Fri, Apr. 9: LS Conference Day (No LS Classes)

Tues, Apr. 19: Patriots Day (No School)
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Mon, May 31: Memorial Day (No School)
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June 2027
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Tues, June 8: US Closing Ceremony & Last
Day of Classes for B-7

Wed, June 9: Grade 6 & Grade 8 Closing
Ceremonies

Fri, June 11: Class of 2027 Graduation

Mon, June 14-15: Faculty & Staff Closing
Meeting

Fri, June 18: Juneteenth (observed) - Staff
Holiday
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BreaksNo School B-12

No LS/MS Classes

No LS Classes

Closing Ceremonies/Graduation


